SINCE 1947
Our vision is to provide innovative product
solutions by design and delight our
customers with operational excellence
at every step, ensuring we are their
 preferred and trusted partner of choice,
helping them succeed.
DEKS’ customer focus helps our

A
IN
 C
O
U
PLIN
G
S
ELBOWS & TEES
EPVC COUPLINGS
• Collapsible fittings for tricky plumbing applications
COUPLINGS
• Connects pipes that are the same in diameter
• Connects pipes that are two different diameters
Product Code Description Pipe OD Range
DACE-44-37 ValueFlex 1.5” x 1.25” 44-36mm to 37-29mm
DACE-57-37 ValueFlex 2” x 1.25” 57-49mm to 37-29mm
DACE-57-44 ValueFlex 2” x 1.5” 57-45mm to 44-36mm
DACE-60-48 ValueFlex 2.5” x 1.5” 60-48mm to 48-40mm
DACE-77-48 ValueFlex 3” x 1.5” 77-60mm to 48-40mm
DACE-89-48 ValueFlex 3” x 1.5” 89-75mm to 48-40mm
DACE-89-60 ValueFlex 3” x 2” 89-75mm to 60-48mm
DACE-111-48 ValueFlex 4” x 1.5” 111-100mm to 48-40mm
DACE-112-60 ValueFlex 4” x 2” 112-100mm to 60-48mm
DACE-114-89 ValueFlex 4” x 3” 114-97mm to 89-75mm
DACE-120-114 ValueFlex 4” AC to 4” CI/PVC 120-108mm to 114-97mm
DACE-122-48 ValueFlex 5” x 1.5” 122-115mm to 48-40mm
DACE-133-89 ValueFlex 4” EW to 3” CI/PVC 133-121mm to 89-74mm
DACE-4000 ValueFlex 4” EW to 4” PVC 137-122mm to 114-97mm
DACE-162-114 ValueFlex 6” x 4” 162-147mm to 114-97mm
DACE-190-114 ValueFlex 6” EW to 4” CI/PVC 190-170mm to 114-97mm
DACE-190-170 ValueFlex 6” EW to 6” CI/PVC 190-170mm to 170-150mm
DACE-6000 ValueFlex 6” EW to 6” PVC 196-176mm to 162-142mm
DACE-215-162 ValueFlex 8” x 6” 215-195mm to 162-142mm
VALUEFLEX EPVC
Adaptor Couplings
Adaptors will connect two pipes of different diameters.
• EW = CLAY (CHECK PIPE OD)     • CI = CAST IRON     • PVC = PLASTIC
• AC = ASPESTOS CEMENT
END CAPS
• Provide secure air and water tight seals
15
D
EK
D
R
A
IN
 C
O
U
PLIN
G
S
Product Code Description Pipe OD Range
DPCE-27 ValueFlex 0.75” x 0.75” PVC 27-22mm
DPCE-34 ValueFlex 1” x 1” PVC 34-24mm
DPCE-37 ValueFlex 1.25” x 1.25” PVC 37-27mm
DPCE-49 ValueFlex 1.5” x 1.5” 49-41mm
DPCE-61 ValueFlex 2” x 2” PVC 61-46mm
DPCE-70 ValueFlex 2.5” x 2.5” PVC 70-55mm
DPCE-84 ValueFlex 3” x 3” 84-69mm
DPCE-92 ValueFlex 3” x 3” PVC 92-80mm
DPCE-114 ValueFlex 4” x 4” PVC 114-97mm
DPCE-127 ValueFlex 4” x 4” CI/PL 127-110mm
DPCE-142 ValueFlex 4” x 4” EW 142-122mm
DPCE-170 ValueFlex 6” x 6” PVC 170-150mm
DPCE-190 ValueFlex 6” x 6” EW 190-170mm
VALUEFLEX EPVC
Pipe Couplings
Pipe couplings will connect pipes which are similar or the same in diameter.
VALUEFLEX EPVC
Elbows and Tees
VALUEFLEX EPVC
End Caps
Solve tricky plumbing applications with collapsible fittings.
Provide secure air and water tight seals.
Product Code Description Pipe OD Range
DECE-L-48 ValueFlex Elbow 1.5” 48-40mm
DECE-T-48 ValueFlex Tee 1.5” 48-40mm
DECE-L-60 ValueFlex Elbow 2” x 2” 60-48mm
DECE-T-60 ValueFlex Tee 2” x 2” 60-48mm
DECE-L-89 ValueFlex Elbow 3” x 3” 89-75mm
DECE-T-89 ValueFlex Tee 3” x 3” 89-75mm
DECE-L-114 ValueFlex Elbow 4” x 4” 114-197mm
DECE-T-114 ValueFlex Tee 4” x 4” 114-197mm
Product Code Description Pipe OD Range
DECE-EC-48 Value-Flex End Cap 1.5” 48-40mm
DECE-EC-60 Value-Flex End Cap 2” 60-52mm
DECE-EC-89 Value-Flex End Cap 3” 89-75mm
DECE-EC-114 Value-Flex End Cap 4” 114-97mm
DECE-EC-140 Value-Flex End Cap 5” 140-125mm
DECE-EC-160 Value-Flex End Cap 6” 160-145mm
DECE-EC-215 Value-Flex End Cap 8” 215-195mm
16
D
EK
D